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01.-02. September 2018

Dessau (ST)

U12-weiblich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 20m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 19a Nordsieck, Inga                    SC Paderborn                  NW 300 293 306        17  10  899

  2 20a Lutze, Sophia                      Dresdner BV                   SN 285 269 268         6   2  822

  3 19c Schmidt, Anna                      Osthäuser Sportverein         TH 244 242 254         6   3  740

  4 19b Metka, Cora                        SV Kirschau                   SN 229 234 236         7   1  699

  5 19d Mohring, Nerina                    Osthäuser Sportverein         TH 194 206 200         4   2  600

  6 20b Zarsky, Stella                     Osthäuser Sportverein         TH 150 167 197         5   4  514

  7 20c Mohring, Lenara                    Osthäuser Sportverein         TH  19  50  71         1   0  140

U17-weiblich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  7a Wittkopf, Laura Valentina          Dresdner BV                   SN 281 274 256        12   2  811

  2  6a Scholze, Angy-Celine               Dresdner BV                   SN 163 175 178         3   2  516

  3  6c Spitzer, Svenja                    BSC Dessau                    ST 150 192 170         5   2  512

  4  6b Erler, Lea                         Groß Niendorfer BSV           MV 160 146 160         1   0  466

  5  6d Rüdiger, Josephine                 SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH  76  53  87         2   1  216

U12-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 20m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 16b Weikelt, Ben                       Dresdner BV                   SN 220 199 209         2   2  628

  2 16a Michaelis, Marlon                  Kuhfelder SV                  ST 176 200 205         3   1  581

  3 16c Tepelmann, Friedrich               Kuhfelder SV                  ST 196 188 185         1   0  569

  4 16d Nitschke, Daniel                   Osthäuser Sportverein         TH 136 108 193         3   0  437

U17-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  9a Thoms, Mio                         Kuhfelder SV                  ST 239 236 255         5   2  730

  2  9b Münzner, Franz                     Dresdner BV                   SN 216 238 207         1   1  661

  3  7d Bartsch, Dominik                   BSC Dessau                    ST 147 200 228         4   1  575

  4  9c Winter, Simon                      SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH  64 128 181         1   0  373
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U12-w+m Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 20m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 17a Bauer, Lucas                       SFB Geldern-Walbeck           NW 295 282 302        15   5  879

  2 17b Pieper, Maurice                    Sebastians SG Wernigerode     ST 252 259 262         7   2  773

  3 18d Rascu, David                       HBG Hamburg                   SH 262 264 246        11   3  772

  4 17c Häuser, John                       SC Hoyerswerda                SN 247 253 254         6   1  754

  5 18c Zimmermann, Nele                   Bautzener SV                  SN 240 240 241         7   2  721

  6 18a Koppers, Fynn                      SFB Geldern-Walbeck           NW 148 131 103         2   0  382

U14-w+m Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 21a Schulz, Tilda                      BSC-Fulda                     HE 164 208 213         3   1  585

  2 21d Giechau, Rayk                      SV Wolmirstedt                ST  68  77 131         1   0  276

U17-w+m Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  7b Dingeldein, Joana                  TV 1861 Michelstadt           HE 266 260 294        20   6  820

  2 21c Rabsch, Justin                     KBS Bad Schönborn             BW 163 237 216         8   3  616

  3  8b Seidel, Meriko                     Bogenflüsterer                NW 187 221 196         4   0  604

  4  8a Grosche, Henri                     Bautzener SV                  SN 173 207 182         5   2  562

  5  8d Obst, Jeremy                       BSC Dessau                    ST 170 141 162         2   0  473

U20-w+m Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 10c Herrmann, Sophie                   BSC Chemnitz-Rabenstein       SN 245 237 239         9   1  721

  2 10b Strauss, Jessica                   TV Eiche Bad Honnef           NW 199 271 251         6   5  721

U14-w+m Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 12c Schwarzer, Pascal                  SC Hahnheim                   RP 327 344 346        54  15 1017

  2 11c Heyne, Mick                        SSV Baiertal                  BW 307 334 334        42  14  975

  3 11b Regling, Yanneck                   KSC Strausberg                BB 279 342 342        44  11  963

  4 11d Bindemann, Neil                    SGi Salzwedel                 ST 289 314 286        17   4  889

  5 12b Flüß, Ruven                        BSV Eppinghoven               NW 256 266 272        10   3  794

  6 12a Forkel, Max                        CTE Ehrenfriedersdorf         SN 297 323           17   5  620

  7 12d Schwab, Leon                       NBAV Neuenstadt               BW 288 298           16   1  586
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U20-weiblich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5a Hähnke, Alina                      BSC Oberhausen                NW 307 318 307        26   8  932

  2  5b Kansy, Janine                      SV2000 Diedrichshagen         MV 296 312 313        17   3  921

  3  5c Worbis, Annika                     SV Kamen                      NW 302 296 281        21   4  879

  4  5d Mentzel, Linda Charlotte           BSV Paitzdorf                 TH 270 303 270        15   7  843

U12-männlich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 20m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 11a Bäthge, Tom-Simon                  Kuhfelder SV                  ST 314 317 321        28  12  952

  2 12a Rohde, Max                         Kuhfelder SV                  ST 319 313 312        24   5  944

  3 11b Stork, Finn                        HBG Hamburg                   SH 302 322 308        28   6  932

  4 11d Scholz, Ole Felix                  SGi Salzwedel                 ST 297 287 300        16   4  884

  5 12b Pepperl, Florian                   TV Spaden                     NI 279 297 285        19   6  861

  6 12c Dörr, Maksim                       SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 278 277 282        14   7  837

  7 11c Pape, Paul                         TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 307 211 310        22   9  828

  8 12d Baumann, Steven                    SGi Salzwedel                 ST 216 150 213         1   0  579

U17-männlich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  6b Lehnig, Lukas                      BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde    BB 318 341 341        47  20 1000

  2  6a Gräfe, Jonathan                    Radeberger SV                 SN 330 334 333        45  17  997

  3  7a Kurz, Moritz                       KPSG Bad Wörishofen           BY 320 339 327        46  13  986

  4  6c Hof, Benjamin                      KPSG Bad Wörishofen           BY 306 307 305        22   7  918

  5  6d Schedler, Elias                    BSC Agawang                   BY 255 295 290         9   3  840

U12-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 20m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 21a Schüller, Mia                      KKS Stebbach                  BW 313 325 324        32  11  962

  2 21b Kühl, Charlotte                    Müllroser Sgi                 BB 308 309 310        23   8  927

  3 21c Suwald, Johanna                    SG Motor Halle                ST 298 322 305        24   6  925

  4 21d Hohmann, Leonie                    SV Wolmirstedt                ST 286 285 307        17   7  878

  5 22b Otto, Hermine                      SV Wolmirstedt                ST 233 217 237         5   1  687

  6 22c Kruschke, Ronja                    BSSC Olympia Berlin           BE 188 210 277         5   0  675

  7 22a Reinicke, Hedi                     Kuhfelder SV                  ST 202 192 215         6   3  609

  8 22d Nagel, Hannah                      SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 194 182 189         2   2  565
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U14-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 17a Raschke, Leoni Sophie              TSV Lindenberg 1994           BB 303 323 325        28   7  951

  2 14a Kühl, Lisa-Marie                   Müllroser Sgi                 BB 278 338 313        34  12  929

  3 14c Wende, Anna                        SG Motor Halle                ST 286 305 304        22   6  895

  4 14d Kühne, Sophie                      TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 286 288 315        15   6  889

  5 15a Eilers, Christiane                 SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 290 292 287        11   3  869

  6 14b Jakubowski, Helene                 Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 264 314 284        19   6  862

  7 16c Kristic, Jelena                    BSSC Olympia Berlin           BE 236 272 276        10   2  784

  8 15b Richter, Rosanna                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 207 259 287         6   2  753

  9 15c Treuner, Michelle                  Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 243 248 244         6   1  735

 10 15d Frankenberger, Genoveva            BS Fürstenfeldbruck           BY 211 263 241        10   5  715

 11 16b Frankenberger, Evodia              BS Fürstenfeldbruck           BY 143 233 254         5   1  630

U17-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  1a Neumann, Elsa                      SV2000 Diedrichshagen         MV 284 308 320        18   7  912

  2  1b Pflüger, Katharina                 BSV Schefflenz                BW 284 313 300        17   5  897

  3  2c Rösen, Hannah                      TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 269 289 286         6   3  844

  4  1c Bierwirth, Sarah                   BSV Werste                    NW 245 297 297        12   5  839

  5  1d Penk, Miriam                       SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 253 293 267        14   4  813

  6  3a Buechler, Helena                   SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 252 277 272        11   3  801

  7  2d Marquardt, Marie                   BSC Wannsee                   BE 253 270 277        11   2  800

  8  2b Bieräugel, Janne                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 249 278 270        13   4  797

  9  3c Frankenberger, Aurora              BS Fürstenfeldbruck           BY 237 284 260        11   6  781

 10  5c Gores, Marlene                     TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 211 264 260         9   0  735

 11  4c Riemann, Jessica                   Sebastians SG Wernigerode     ST 201 269 263         8   1  733

 12  3b Lucas, Chantal                     SGi Salzwedel                 ST 222 227 245         6   1  694

 13  5b Suhk, Annike                       VSG Stapelfeld                SH 199 266 225         8   5  690

 14  3d Wesolowski, Alissa                 ProSport Berlin 24            BE 169 229 256         8   3  654

 15  4b Herfort, Pauline                   BSSC Olympia Berlin           BE 176 235 233         5   3  644

 16  4a Krautz, Louisa                     KSC Strausberg                BB 164 209 263         2   0  636

 17  5a Schröder, Svenja                   SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder       BB 175 230 182         2   1  587

 18  2a Szuggar, Klara                     Blau-Weiß 1921 Weißensee      TH 205 275            8   1  480

U20-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  3a Kutz, Tatjana                      SFT St. Tönis                 NW 238 295 258         8   2  791

  2  3b Heinzen, Sarah                     TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 265 251 263         6   2  779

  3  3c Ehret, Michelle                    SGi Salzwedel                 ST 194 242 281         7   1  717

  4  4a Eichelbaum, Nanett                 SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 220 217 223         5   1  660

  5  4c Ott, Alina                         SC Varl Bogensport            NW 128 203 255         5   1  586

  6  4d Lackner, Jana                      SSV Baiertal                  BW 149 216 186         6   3  551
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U12 männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          30m 30m 20m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 13a Zipfel, Raphael                    Müllroser Sgi                 BB 337 330 332        49  22  999

  2 15a Fürstenau, Aurelius                Müllroser Sgi                 BB 310 320 313        29   7  943

  3 14a Pradel, Alexander                  Müllroser Sgi                 BB 305 312 322        27  11  939

  4 14b Pape, Felix                        TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 301 295 300        16   5  896

  4 13c Mundel, Till                       VSG Stapelfeld                SH 298 280 318        16   5  896

  6 14d Heller, Antonio                    SV Glückauf Kleinleipisch     BB 298 291 298        10   1  887

  7 14c Jungen, Noel                       SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 302 282 296        23   6  880

  8 13d Illmer, Marvin                     SSV Baiertal                  BW 297 289 276        27   9  862

  9 13b Thiede, Niklas                     SGi Salzwedel                 ST 243 278 297        27  13  818

 10 15c Neugebauer, Erik                   Sebastians SG Wernigerode     ST 199 225 212         4   0  636

 11 15b Morasch, Timo                      BSC Lindach                   BY 174 217 233         7   1  624

U14-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1 18a Greiwe, Ben Lennard                TSV Lindenberg 1994           BB 317 328 331        35   9  976

  2 17b Kehn, Johannes                     SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 302 307 309        20   3  918

  3 18b Benedix, Alexander                 SV Kirschau                   SN 284 308 300        19   3  892

  4 17d Fürstenberg, Mats                  HBG Hamburg                   SH 269 309 306        11   4  884

  5 20a Grohnke, Albwin                    SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 264 307 302        21   2  873

  6 18c Just, Jonas                        KBS Bad Schönborn             BW 262 282 304        12   3  848

  7 19a Usadel, Jan-Philip                 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder       BB 254 288 276        10   2  818

  8 19b Roloff, Felix                      SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 260 287 269        11   5  816

  9 19c Haucke, Manuel                     Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 256 281 259        11   5  796

 10 20d Gores, Simon                       TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 222 262 271         6   3  755

 11 20b Bätz, Ben                          SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 194 257 250         5   3  701

 12 19d Atla, Rishabh                      SSV Baiertal                  BW 167 182 245         5   3  594

U17-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  7c Schier, Raphael                    Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 283 307 308        19   3  898

  2  9a Lange, Lukas                       Blau-Weiß 1921 Weißensee      TH 281 317 297        19   5  895

  3  8a Pommeranz, Tobias                  Blau-Weiß 1921 Weißensee      TH 282 289 266        11   2  837

  4 10a Groll, Simon                       Blau-Weiß 1921 Weißensee      TH 241 299 288        10   2  828

  5  7d Junga, Joshua                      BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim        RP 260 308 254        12   3  822

  6  8d Özger, Ömer                        PSV Mönchengladbach           NW 261 277 281         5   1  819

  7  8b Allenstein, Kevin                  BSV Sternenfels               BW 242 295 272        10   5  809

  8 10b Kutz, Tobias                       SFT St. Tönis                 NW 226 262 256         4   0  744

  9  9b Mücke, Max                         SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 206 274 254         2   0  734

 10  8c Fernow, Felix                      BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim        RP 201 253 238         3   0  692

 11  9d Schalenberg, Niels                 SC Hahnheim                   RP 197 228 253         3   1  678

 12  9c Zempelin, Ilias                    TV 1861 Michelstadt           HE 198 243 219         3   1  660
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 13 10c Flath, Lucas                       TV 1861 Michelstadt           HE 138 223 177         4   0  538

U20-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  1a Fuhrmeister, Hannes                Integra Gera                  TH 276 291 300        15   3  867

  2  1b Dreichner, Alexander               BSC Frankfurt                 HE 218 298 281        10   3  797

  3  2c Glaser, Martin                     SV Niederau 1891              SN 213 277 260        10   1  750

  4  2a Dorner, Lilian                     SSV Baiertal                  BW 177 281 292         7   2  750

  5  1c Gärtner, Colin                     SC Hoyerswerda                SN 186 258 261         4   0  705

  6  2b Kruschke, Robert                   BSSC Olympia Berlin           BE 123 190 256         6   2  569
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Mannschaft Jagdbogen U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Dresdner BV                        2 20a Lutze, Sophia                       822

                                      1  7a Wittkopf, Laura Valentina           811

                                      1  9b Münzner, Franz                      661  2294

  2 Kuhfelder SV                       1  9a Thoms, Mio                          730

                                      2 16a Michaelis, Marlon                   581

                                      2 16c Tepelmann, Friedrich                569  1880

  3 Osthäuser Sportverein              2 19c Schmidt, Anna                       740

                                      2 19d Mohring, Nerina                     600

                                      2 16d Nitschke, Daniel                    437  1777

Mannschaft Recurve U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Müllroser SGi                      2 13a Zipfel, Raphael                     999

                                      2 15a Fürstenau, Aurelius                 943

                                      1 14a Kühl, Lisa-Marie                    929  2871

  2 TuS Grün Weiss Holten I            2 14b Pape, Felix                         896

                                      1 14d Kühne, Sophie                       889

                                      1  2c Rösen, Hannah                       844  2629

  3 Blau-Weiß 1921 Weißensee           2  9a Lange, Lukas                        895

                                      2  8a Pommeranz, Tobias                   837

                                      2 10a Groll, Simon                        828  2560

  4 Stahl Unterwellenborn              2  7c Schier, Raphael                     898

                                      1 14b Jakubowski, Helene                  862

                                      1 15c Treuner, Michelle                   735  2495

  5 SG Einheit Zepernick               1 20a Grohnke, Albwin                     873

                                      1  1d Penk, Miriam                        813

                                      1  3a Buechler, Helena                    801  2487

  6 MoGoNo Leipzig II                  2 14c Jungen, Noel                        880

                                      1 19b Roloff, Felix                       816

                                      1 15b Richter, Rosanna                    753  2449

  7 MoGoNo Leipzig I                   1 17b Kehn, Johannes                      918

                                      1  2b Bieräugel, Janne                    797

                                      2  9b Mücke, Max                          734  2449

  8 TuS Grün Weiss Holten II           2  3b Heinzen, Sarah                      779

                                      1 20d Gores, Simon                        755

                                      1  5c Gores, Marlene                      735  2269
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  9 SGi Salzwedel                      2 13b Thiede, Niklas                      818

                                      2  3c Ehret, Michelle                     717

                                      1  3b Lucas, Chantal                      694  2229

 10 SSV Baiertal                       2 13d Illmer, Marvin                      862

                                      2  2a Dorner, Lilian                      750

                                      1 19d Atla, Rishabh                       594  2206
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